
Serial No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

yàg yaT 2025-26 

Roll Number 

11129 

11093 

11113 

11145 

11032 

11061 

11138 

11149 

11085 

11024 

11025 

11089 

11107 

11118 

11140 

11096 

11088 

11043 

11130 

11087 

11156 

11102 

11134 

SHAURYA NATH TRIPATHI 

KARTIKEY VERMA 

JITESH MAURYA 

Student Name 

VISHAL YADAVA 

|ANURAG SINGH 

ANAND PRAKASH GUPTA 

|KARTIKEY TIWARI 

|ADITYA 

|AMAN CHAUHAN 

DEEP PRAKASH PANDEY 

DEVESH YADAV 

SIDDHARTH MISHRA 

|SHREYA MAURYA 

ABHAY RAI 

MOHIT TIWARI 

|AKHAND PRATAP RAO 

|SASHWAT MANI 

YASWANT SINGH 

VAIBHAV SINGH 

BHASKAR KUSHWAHA 

RAVI PRATAP CHAUHAN 

|SHIVAM MISHRA 

|ALOK SHARMA 
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Serial No 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Roll Number 

11144 

11036 

11092 

11007 

11052 

11083 

11110 

11124 

11080 

11082 

11152 

11051 

11100 

11020 

11018 

11038 

ADARSH PRATAP MALL 

VIJAY PATEL 

RITVIK KUMAR 

ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA 

|ALOK KUMAR YADAV 

|ADITYA CHAURASIA 

|ANAND SINGH 

JADITYA RAJ 

Student Name 

RISHABH KUMAR SINGH 

|AMIT YADAV 

PRATIK YADAV 

SHUBHAM YADAV 

|ADITYA SINGH 

NIRANJAN YADAV 

AMARNATH YADAV 

|AMAN PAL 
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